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Carole Patience/Nicki Summers

bye

Stacey Ellis/Lynn Kelly

bye

Deta Hedman/Maria O'Brien

bye

Trish Kidd/Emma Bist

bye

Katie Miller/Lisa Hughes

bye

Charlotte Broadway/Elaine Chapman

bye

Debra Watling/Tammy MacKenzie

bye

Sue Bird/Suzanne Campfield

bye

GROUP WINNER

Kirsty Hutchinson/Danni Platt

bye

Donna Gleed/Leanne Topper

bye

Heather Lodge/Sarah Chick

bye

Laraine Hale/Amelia Singleton

bye

Shirley Castle/Tasha Borton

Fallon Sherrock/Casey Gallagher

Toyah Rew/Hayley Dulaue

Jennifer Beagle/Angie McCann

Apylee Jones/Jane Monaghan

Chloe Sutton/Nicola Brown

Aileen de Graaf/Sharon Prins

Mandy Solomans/Sammi Maiden

0

3

0

3

3

0

3

0

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Carole Patience/Nicki Summers

Stacey Ellis/Lynn Kelly

Deta Hedman/Maria O'Brien

Trish Kidd/Emma Bist

Katie Miller/Lisa Hughes

Charlotte Broadway/Elaine Chapman

Debra Watling/Tammy MacKenzie

Sue Bird/Suzanne Campfield

Kirsty Hutchinson/Danni Platt

Donna Gleed/Leanne Topper

Heather Lodge/Sarah Chick

Laraine Hale/Amelia Singleton

Fallon Sherrock/Casey Gallagher

Jennifer Beagle/Angie McCann

Apylee Jones/Jane Monaghan

Aileen de Graaf/Sharon Prins

0

3

3

0

3

2

1

3

3

1

3

0

3

0

1

3

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Stacey Ellis/Lynn Kelly

Deta Hedman/Maria O'Brien

Katie Miller/Lisa Hughes

Sue Bird/Suzanne Campfield

Kirsty Hutchinson/Danni Platt

Heather Lodge/Sarah Chick

Fallon Sherrock/Casey Gallagher

Aileen de Graaf/Sharon Prins

0

3

0

3

3

2

1

3

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Deta Hedman/Maria O'Brien

Sue Bird/Suzanne Campfield

Kirsty Hutchinson/Danni Platt

Aileen de Graaf/Sharon Prins

3

0

0

3

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Deta Hedman/Maria O'Brien

Aileen de Graaf/Sharon Prins

3

2

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs

Deta Hedman/Maria O'Brien

GROUP 1
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Lara Willis/Caroline Everett

bye

Hayley Brant/Anna Johnson

bye

Vickyy Pruim/Deana Rosenblom

bye

Lorraine Winstanley/Anastasia

Dobromyslova

bye

Beau Greaves/Shan Reeves

bye

Beckie Dedman/Sally Old

bye

Marie Barthrop/Sue Shefford

bye

Angie McDonald/Steph James

bye

GROUP WINNER

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

bye

Emily Rickman/Martine Smith

bye

Sue Gulliver/Paula Jacklin

bye

Sue Smith/Donna Hutt

bye

Lyn Marsden/Heidi Williams

Claire King/Becky King

Paula Brown/Katie Falla

Sue Holt/Lisa Dunford

Jan Dennis/Janet Singleton

Sue Lane/Joey Hooke

Wendy Lamb/Julie Frampton

Anna Browning/Marie Browning

3

2

3

1

3

1

3

1

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Lara Willis/Caroline Everett

Hayley Brant/Anna Johnson

Vickyy Pruim/Deana Rosenblom

Lorraine Winstanley/Anastasia

Dobromyslova

Beau Greaves/Shan Reeves

Beckie Dedman/Sally Old

Marie Barthrop/Sue Shefford

Angie McDonald/Steph James

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

Emily Rickman/Martine Smith

Sue Gulliver/Paula Jacklin

Sue Smith/Donna Hutt

Lyn Marsden/Heidi Williams

Paula Brown/Katie Falla

Jan Dennis/Janet Singleton

Wendy Lamb/Julie Frampton

1

3

3

0

3

0

0

3

3

0

3

0

2

3

3

1

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Hayley Brant/Anna Johnson

Vickyy Pruim/Deana Rosenblom

Beau Greaves/Shan Reeves

Angie McDonald/Steph James

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

Sue Gulliver/Paula Jacklin

Paula Brown/Katie Falla

Jan Dennis/Janet Singleton

2

3

3

1

3

1

3

0

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Vickyy Pruim/Deana Rosenblom

Beau Greaves/Shan Reeves

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

Paula Brown/Katie Falla

3

2

3

0

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Vickyy Pruim/Deana Rosenblom

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

2

3

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

GROUP 2
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Vicky Martin/Elaine Armer

bye

Chrissie Halliday/Sarah Roberts

bye

Corrine Hammond/Claire Brookin

bye

Debbie Hughes/Stacey Day

bye

Sue Cusick/Anne Marie Swindells

bye

Louise Pearson/Hannah Meadwell

bye

Brenda Dyer/Sam Pink

bye

Josie Paterson/Maggie Sutton

bye

GROUP WINNER

Sharon Lovett/Felicia Blay

bye

Julie Edmonds/Louise Potten

bye

Suzy Trickett/Katie Mitchell

bye

Rachna David/Tamara Schurr

bye

Marlene Badger/Lauren Bloomfield

Carol Perkins/Lorraine Perkins

Danielle Ijpelaar/Zara Kanovska

Jo Rolls/Julie Thompson

Lauren Tomkins/Hannah Tomkins

Sandrine Valverde/Lisa Sanford

Steph Holt/Steph Wise

Sue Edwards/Rhian Griffiths

3

1

3

1

1

3

0

3

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Vicky Martin/Elaine Armer

Chrissie Halliday/Sarah Roberts

Corrine Hammond/Claire Brookin

Debbie Hughes/Stacey Day

Sue Cusick/Anne Marie Swindells

Louise Pearson/Hannah Meadwell

Brenda Dyer/Sam Pink

Josie Paterson/Maggie Sutton

Sharon Lovett/Felicia Blay

Julie Edmonds/Louise Potten

Suzy Trickett/Katie Mitchell

Rachna David/Tamara Schurr

Marlene Badger/Lauren Bloomfield

Danielle Ijpelaar/Zara Kanovska

Sandrine Valverde/Lisa Sanford

Sue Edwards/Rhian Griffiths

0

3

3

1

3

1

2

3

2

3

0

3

3

2

1

3

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Chrissie Halliday/Sarah Roberts

Corrine Hammond/Claire Brookin

Sue Cusick/Anne Marie Swindells

Josie Paterson/Maggie Sutton

Julie Edmonds/Louise Potten

Rachna David/Tamara Schurr

Marlene Badger/Lauren Bloomfield

Sue Edwards/Rhian Griffiths

2

3

2

3

1

3

0

3

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Corrine Hammond/Claire Brookin

Josie Paterson/Maggie Sutton

Rachna David/Tamara Schurr

Sue Edwards/Rhian Griffiths

0

3

2

3

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Josie Paterson/Maggie Sutton

Sue Edwards/Rhian Griffiths

0

3

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs

Sue Edwards/Rhian Griffiths

GROUP 3
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Danielle Ashton/Kim Walker

bye

Maria Collins/Natalie Gilbert

bye

Hayley Brown/Kerry Kiing

bye

Rachel Egleton/Tabitha Langley

bye

Mandy Smith/Lois Botham

bye

Abbie Brocklehurst/Liza Bowden

bye

Michelle Creasey/Rosie Pilkington

bye

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

bye

GROUP WINNER

Nicky Moore/Izzy Ward

bye

Anna Hughes/Kayleigh Woolf

bye

Maxine Cadwallader/Lorraine Smith

bye

Nicky Manix/Anya Hobbs

Angie Westmore/Bobbi Hughes

Sarah Brown/Cat Callard

Chris Savvery/Jan Robbins

Hayley Gatford/Mary Roberts

Nicolle Bidgway/Rachel Pritchard

Laura Hewitt/Kirsty Howitt

Julie Boggust/Trina Perry

Anca Ziljstra/Marjolein Noijens

Tress Lee/Vicky French

2

3

0

3

0

3

3

1

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Danielle Ashton/Kim Walker

Maria Collins/Natalie Gilbert

Hayley Brown/Kerry Kiing

Rachel Egleton/Tabitha Langley

Mandy Smith/Lois Botham

Abbie Brocklehurst/Liza Bowden

Michelle Creasey/Rosie Pilkington

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

Nicky Moore/Izzy Ward

Anna Hughes/Kayleigh Woolf

Maxine Cadwallader/Lorraine Smith

Angie Westmore/Bobbi Hughes

Chris Savvery/Jan Robbins

Hayley Gatford/Mary Roberts

Julie Boggust/Trina Perry

Anca Ziljstra/Marjolein Noijens

3

2

0

3

3

0

1

3

1

3

0

3

3

0

0

3

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Danielle Ashton/Kim Walker

Rachel Egleton/Tabitha Langley

Mandy Smith/Lois Botham

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

Anna Hughes/Kayleigh Woolf

Angie Westmore/Bobbi Hughes

Chris Savvery/Jan Robbins

Anca Ziljstra/Marjolein Noijens

3

2

2

3

1

3

1

3

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Danielle Ashton/Kim Walker

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

Angie Westmore/Bobbi Hughes

Anca Ziljstra/Marjolein Noijens

1

3

0

3

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

Anca Ziljstra/Marjolein Noijens

3

1

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

GROUP 4
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Stacey Ellis/Lynn Kelly

Deta Hedman/Maria O'Brien

Katie Miller/Lisa Hughes

Sue Bird/Suzanne Campfield

Kirsty Hutchinson/Danni Platt

Heather Lodge/Sarah Chick

Fallon Sherrock/Casey Gallagher

Aileen de Graaf/Sharon Prins

Hayley Brant/Anna Johnson

Vickyy Pruim/Deana Rosenblom

Beau Greaves/Shan Reeves

Angie McDonald/Steph James

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

Sue Gulliver/Paula Jacklin

Paula Brown/Katie Falla

Jan Dennis/Janet Singleton

CHAMPION

Chrissie Halliday/Sarah Roberts

Corrine Hammond/Claire Brookin

Sue Cusick/Anne Marie Swindells

Josie Paterson/Maggie Sutton

Julie Edmonds/Louise Potten

Rachna David/Tamara Schurr

Marlene Badger/Lauren Bloomfield

Sue Edwards/Rhian Griffiths

Danielle Ashton/Kim Walker

Rachel Egleton/Tabitha Langley

Mandy Smith/Lois Botham

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

Anna Hughes/Kayleigh Woolf

Angie Westmore/Bobbi Hughes

Chris Savvery/Jan Robbins

Anca Ziljstra/Marjolein Noijens

0

3

0

3

3

2

1

3

2

3

3

1

3

1

3

0

2

3

2

3

1

3

0

3

3

2

2

3

1

3

1

3

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Deta Hedman/Maria O'Brien

Sue Bird/Suzanne Campfield

Kirsty Hutchinson/Danni Platt

Aileen de Graaf/Sharon Prins

Vickyy Pruim/Deana Rosenblom

Beau Greaves/Shan Reeves

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

Paula Brown/Katie Falla

Corrine Hammond/Claire Brookin

Josie Paterson/Maggie Sutton

Rachna David/Tamara Schurr

Sue Edwards/Rhian Griffiths

Danielle Ashton/Kim Walker

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

Angie Westmore/Bobbi Hughes

Anca Ziljstra/Marjolein Noijens

3

0

0

3

3

2

3

0

0

3

2

3

1

3

0

3

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Deta Hedman/Maria O'Brien

Aileen de Graaf/Sharon Prins

Vickyy Pruim/Deana Rosenblom

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

Josie Paterson/Maggie Sutton

Sue Edwards/Rhian Griffiths

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

Anca Ziljstra/Marjolein Noijens

3

2

2

3

0

3

3

1

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs

Deta Hedman/Maria O'Brien

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

Sue Edwards/Rhian Griffiths

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

1

3

1

3

Semi-finals - Best of 5 legs

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

Tricia Wright/Laura Turner

3

2

Final - Best of 5 legs

Trina Gulliver MBE/Lisa Ashton

FINALS
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